Sri Vidya Mandir Higher Secondary School,
Kondalampatty, Salem - 10.

Cycle test Timetable for Class X, February 2022.

Cycle Test -1

Cycle Test- 2

Date & Day Subject | | Date & Day Subject |
07.02.2022, Monday Language 14.02.2022, Monday English
08.02.2022, Tuesday Social 15.02.2022, Tuesday Science
09.02.2022, Wednesday IT 16.02.2022, Wednesday Language«
10.02.2022, Thursda; | Mathematics 717.02.2022, Thursday Social
11.02.2022, Friday English 21.02.2022, Monday m |
12.02.2022, Saturday Science 22.02.2022, Tuesday Mathematics

Cycle Test-3
Date & Da& Subject

23.02.2022, Wednesday IT

24.02,2022, Thursday . Mathemati—c:

25.02.2022, Friday English B

26.02.2022, Saturday | science

28.02.2022, Monday - Language—q

01.03.2022, Tuesday— Soc_laT N
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